DRINKS MENU



"Snacks are like compliments, you can never have too
many of them."



HAPPY HOUR DRINKS
EVERYDAY FROM 4 PM TO 8 PM

W INES

2024 1l Vino dei Poeti, Millesimato, Brut

[taly
Sparkling Wine

2024 B.A. & Fils, Chardonnay

Burgundy, France
White Wine

2023 Grolleau, Sauvion, Rosé d'Anjou
Loire Valley, France
Rose Wine

2023 B.A. & Fils, Pinot Noir

Burgundy, France
Red Wine

SPIRITS

Stolichnaya Vodka

Beefeater Gin

Bacardi Oro Rum

Jameson Whiskey

Jose Cuervo Blanco Tequilla
*Mixers (Coke, Sprite, Tonic or Soda)

BEER
Peroni
Corona

COCKTAILS
Floradora

Beefeater | Lime | Raspberry | Ginger Ale

Spicy Margarita

Jose Cuervo Reposado | Goji | Lime | Chili

Passion Fruit Caipirinha
Cachaca | Lime | Demerara Sugar | Passionfruit

Sangria (Red, White or Rosé)
Lillet Aperitivo | Wine | Sugar Syrup | Sprite

MOCKTAILS

Summer Breeze
Watermelon | Lychee | Lime | Pandan

Lychee Fog

Lychee | Osmanthus Tea | Lime | Lychee Water

)
| %

Ly

"Cocktails and conversations are like salt and pepper,

they just make everything better."

40

40

40

50
50
50
50
50

16

40
40

40

40

40

40

25

25



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Lychee Martini

Stolichnaya | Lychee Liqueur | Lychee | Lime

Gummy Bears
Absolut Haribo | Rhubarb | Strawberry | Pineapple |
Lemon | Gummy Bitters

Rum Colada
Bacardi Oro | Teachers | Coconut | Pineapple |
Angostura Bitters

Cosmo Spritz
Absolut Citron | Cointreau | Lime | Cranberry |
Spumante | Osmanthus & Cranberry Foam

Thai Basil & Grape

Beefeater | Lime | Thai Basil | Chrysanthemum
Green Grapes

Bee's Knees
Monkey Shoulder | Acacia Honey | Lime | Chilli |
Whey | Mango

Sacred Daisy

Jose Cuervo Blanco | Strawberry | Lime | Tabasco

Clarified Mist

Havana 3yo | Chartreuse | Lime | Earl Grey |
Passionfruit

Martini at Midnight

Stolichnaya | Orange | Baileys | Espresso | Honey

Z
%

&
A conversation with a cocktail in hand is like a
therapy session without the bill.”

80

85

85

80

80

80

80

80

80



CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Dry Martini
Bombay Sapphire | Martini Extra Dry

Old Fashioned

Makers Mark | Demerara | Angostura Bitters

Bloody Mary
Stolichnaya | Tomato Stock | Spices | Salt | Celery

Pisco Sour
Pisco 1615 | Earl Grey | Lemon | Egg White

Negroni
Bombay Sapphire | Martini Rosso | Campari

Manhattan
Jim Beam | Martini Rosso | Angostura Bitters

Spritz

Aperol | Spumante | Soda Fizz

Chartreuse Swizzle
Green Chartreuse | 5 Spice | Pineapple | Lime

"A conversation over cocktails is like a math problem: add a
lttle alcohol and suddenly everything starts to make sense.”

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70



MO CKTAILS

Pomegranate & Five Spice
Pomegranate | 5 Spice | Ginger | Black Dried Lime |
Ginger Ale Fizz

Dragonfruit & Coconut
Dragonfruit | Mint | Lime | Roasted Coconut | Soda
Fizz

Hibiscus & Osmanthus
Hibiscus | Cranberry | Lime | Earl Grey | Osmanthus
& Cranberry Foam

Summer Breeze
Watermelon | Lychee | Lime | Pandan

Lychee Fog

Lychee | Osmanthus Tea | Lime | Lychee Water

Orange Elderflower
Orange | Coffee | Cardamom | Anise |

Elderflower Tonic Fizz

“Mocktarls and conversations are like dance
partners, they bring out the best in each other.”

50

50

50

50

50

50



Beefeater

Bombay Saphire

Hendricks

Tanqgueray N.10

Monkey 47

Absolut Citron

Stolichnaya
Belvedere

Grey

Angostura 1919

Goose

Bacardi Oro

Havana Club 3 yo

GIN

VODKA

RUM

Zacapa Centenario 23 yo

Aperol

Campari
Jagermeister
Lillet Blanc
Lillet Rosé

Martini Fiero
Martini Rosso

330ml
330ml
330ml

Peroni
Corona

Stella Artois

APERITIF

VERMOUTH

Martini Extra Dry

BEER

40ml
70
75
65
90

100

40ml
65
60
75
85

40ml

100
65
65
80

40ml

45
50
50
60
60

40ml
45
45
45

Bottle
900
1050
800
1300
1450

Bottle
800
750

1250

1300

Bottle

1400
800
800
100

Bottle

600
650
650
750
750

Bottle

550
550
550

50
50
50



SCOTCH BLENDED

40ml
Teachers Highland Cream 50
Monkey Shoulder 60
Chivas Regal 12 yo 75
Johnnie Walker Black Label 85
Chivas Regal 18 yo 85
Johnnie Walker Blue Label 160
Chivas Regal 25 yo 180

SINGLE MALT

40ml
Glenfiddich 12 yo 75
Auchentoshan 85
Glenmorangie 10 yo 80
Glenlivet 18 yo 120

IRISH WHISKEY

40ml

Jameson 40

AMERICAN WHISKY

40ml
Jim Beam 60
Jack Daniels 70
Maker's Mark 70

TEQUILA & MEZCAL

40ml
Jose Cuervo Blanco Especial 60
Jose Cuervo Reposado 60
Jose Cuervo Anejo 1800 60
Herradura Plata 70

Don Julio Blanco 120

Bottle
800
1220
1290
1350
1350

2660

2200

Bottle
1300
100
1450
1450

Bottle
950

Bottle
750
900
900

Bottle
750
750
750

1200

2000



COGNAC

40ml  Bottle

Courvosier VS 60 800
Courvosier XO 125 2200
Remy Martin VSOP 70 800
Remy Martin XO 140 2200

OTHERS

40ml  Bottle

Sagatiba Pura Cachaca 70 900
Bottega Limoncino Grappa 70 900
Bottega Grappa 60 800

LIQUEURS

40m  Bottle

Amaro Montenegro 65 1000
Nonino Quintessential 65 1000
Bailey's Irish Cream 50 750
Cointreau 80 100
Disaronno Amaretto 50 600
Drambuie 80 1100

Kahlua 50 800



250ml
1000ml
250ml
1000ml

200ml
200ml
200ml

250ml
250ml
250ml
250ml
250ml

NON -ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

W AT ER

Sanpellegrino
Sanpellegrino
Acqua Panna
Acqua Panna

SOFT DRINKS

Fever Tree Tonic Water
Fever Tree Ginger Ale
Fever Tree Soda Water

Sprite

Fanta

Coca Cola
Coca Cola Light
Fresh Daily Juice

25
35
25
35

35
35
35

32
32
32
32
35



TEAS

GREEN TE

Hambin Jasmine Green

HERBAL INFUSION

Hambin Whole Chamomile Flowers

Hambin Mint Flower

A

Hambin Lemongrass & Ginger
Hambin Chrysanthemum Flower

BLACK TE

Hambin English Breakfast
Hambin Lapsang Souchong
Hambin Earl Grey

Hambin Lychee & Rose
Hambin Hibiscus Wild Rose

OOLONG T

Hambin Traditional Oolong
Hambin Mango Oolong

COFFEE

Espresso

Double Espresso
Americano
Cortado

Espresso Macchiato
Cappuccino

Flat White

Cafe Latte

Hot Chocolate

A

E

A

S

40

30
35
35
40

35
40
35
35
35

40
35

28
30
30
32
32
32
32
32
30



