

KAI'S  
SONGBIRD



DRINKS MENU



*"Snacks are like compliments, you can never have too many of them."*

# HAPPY HOUR DRINKS

EVERYDAY FROM 4 PM TO 8 PM

## W I N E S

2024 Il Vino dei Poeti, Millesimato, Brut 40  
Italy  
Sparkling Wine

2024 B.A. & Fils, Chardonnay 40  
Burgundy, France  
White Wine

2023 Grolleau, Sauvion, Rosé d'Anjou 40  
Loire Valley, France  
Rose Wine

2023 B.A. & Fils, Pinot Noir 40  
Burgundy, France  
Red Wine

## S P I R I T S

Stolichnaya Vodka 50

Beefeater Gin 50

Bacardi Oro Rum 50

Jameson Whiskey 50

Jose Cuervo Blanco Tequilla 50

\*Mixers (Coke, Sprite, Tonic or Soda) 16

## B E E R

Peroni 40

Corona 40

## C O C K T A I L S

Floradora 40

Beefeater | Lime | Raspberry | Ginger Ale

Spicy Margarita 40

Jose Cuervo Reposado | Goji | Lime | Chili

Passion Fruit Caipirinha 40

Cachaca | Lime | Demerara Sugar | Passionfruit

Sangria (Red, White or Rosé) 40

Lillet Aperitivo | Wine | Sugar Syrup | Sprite

## M O C K T A I L S

Summer Breeze 25

Watermelon | Lychee | Lime | Pandan

Lychee Fog 25

Lychee | Osmanthus Tea | Lime | Lychee Water



*"Cocktails and conversations are like salt and pepper,  
they just make everything better."*

## SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

<b>Lychee Martini</b> Stolichnaya   Lychee Liqueur   Lychee   Lime	80
<b>Gummy Bears</b> Absolut Haribo   Rhubarb   Strawberry   Pineapple   Lemon   Gummy Bitters	85
<b>Rum Colada</b> Bacardi Oro   Teachers   Coconut   Pineapple   Angostura Bitters	85
<b>Cosmo Spritz</b> Absolut Citron   Cointreau   Lime   Cranberry   Spumante   Osmanthus & Cranberry Foam	80
<b>Thai Basil &amp; Grape</b> Beefeater   Lime   Thai Basil   Chrysanthemum   Green Grapes	80
<b>Bee's Knees</b> Monkey Shoulder   Acacia Honey   Lime   Chilli   Whey   Mango	80
<b>Sacred Daisy</b> Jose Cuervo Blanco   Strawberry   Lime   Tabasco	80
<b>Clarified Mist</b> Havana 3yo   Chartreuse   Lime   Earl Grey   Passionfruit	80
<b>Martini at Midnight</b> Stolichnaya   Orange   Baileys   Espresso   Honey	80



*“A conversation with a cocktail in hand is like a therapy session without the bill.”*

## CLASSIC COCKTAILS

**Dry Martini** 70  
Bombay Sapphire | Martini Extra Dry

**Old Fashioned** 70  
Makers Mark | Demerara | Angostura Bitters

**Bloody Mary** 70  
Stolichnaya | Tomato Stock | Spices | Salt | Celery

**Pisco Sour** 70  
Pisco 1615 | Earl Grey | Lemon | Egg White

**Negroni** 70  
Bombay Sapphire | Martini Rosso | Campari

**Manhattan** 70  
Jim Beam | Martini Rosso | Angostura Bitters

**Spritz** 70  
Aperol | Spumante | Soda Fizz

**Chartreuse Swizzle** 70  
Green Chartreuse | 5 Spice | Pineapple | Lime



*"A conversation over cocktails is like a math problem: add a little alcohol and suddenly everything starts to make sense."*

## MOCKTAILS

- Pomegranate & Five Spice** 50  
Pomegranate | 5 Spice | Ginger | Black Dried Lime |  
Ginger Ale Fizz
- Dragonfruit & Coconut** 50  
Dragonfruit | Mint | Lime | Roasted Coconut | Soda  
Fizz
- Hibiscus & Osmanthus** 50  
Hibiscus | Cranberry | Lime | Earl Grey | Osmanthus  
& Cranberry Foam
- Summer Breeze** 50  
Watermelon | Lychee | Lime | Pandan
- Lychee Fog** 50  
Lychee | Osmanthus Tea | Lime | Lychee Water
- Orange Elderflower** 50  
Orange | Coffee | Cardamom | Anise |  
Elderflower Tonic Fizz



*“Mocktails and conversations are like dance partners, they bring out the best in each other.”*

## GIN

	40ml	Bottle
Beefeater	70	900
Bombay Sapphire	75	1050
Hendricks	65	800
Tanqueray N.10	90	1300
Monkey 47	100	1450

## VODKA

	40ml	Bottle
Absolut Citron	65	800
Stolichnaya	60	750
Belvedere	75	1250
Grey Goose	85	1300

## RUM

	40ml	Bottle
Angostura 1919	100	1400
Bacardi Oro	65	800
Havana Club 3 yo	65	800
Zacapa Centenario 23 yo	80	1100

## APERITIF

	40ml	Bottle
Aperol	45	600
Campari	50	650
Jagermeister	50	650
Lillet Blanc	60	750
Lillet Rosé	60	750

## VERMOUTH

	40ml	Bottle
Martini Extra Dry	45	550
Martini Fiero	45	550
Martini Rosso	45	550

## BEER

330ml	Peroni	50
330ml	Corona	50
330ml	Stella Artois	50

## SCOTCH BLENDED

	40ml	Bottle
Teachers Highland Cream	50	800
Monkey Shoulder	60	1220
Chivas Regal 12 yo	75	1290
Johnnie Walker Black Label	85	1350
Chivas Regal 18 yo	85	1350
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	160	2660
Chivas Regal 25 yo	180	2200

## SINGLE MALT

	40ml	Bottle
Glenfiddich 12 yo	75	1300
Auchentoshan	85	1100
Glenmorangie 10 yo	80	1450
Glenlivet 18 yo	120	1450

## IRISH WHISKEY

	40ml	Bottle
Jameson	40	950

## AMERICAN WHISKY

	40ml	Bottle
Jim Beam	60	750
Jack Daniels	70	900
Maker's Mark	70	900

## TEQUILA & MEZCAL

	40ml	Bottle
Jose Cuervo Blanco Especial	60	750
Jose Cuervo Reposado	60	750
Jose Cuervo Anejo 1800	60	750
Herradura Plata	70	1200
Don Julio Blanco	120	2000

## COGNAC

	40ml	Bottle
Courvosier VS	60	800
Courvosier XO	125	2200
Remy Martin VSOP	70	800
Remy Martin XO	140	2200

## OTHERS

	40ml	Bottle
Sagatiba Pura Cachaca	70	900
Bottega Limoncino Grappa	70	900
Bottega Grappa	60	800

## LIQUEURS

	40m	Bottle
Amaro Montenegro	65	1000
Nonino Quintessential	65	1000
Bailey's Irish Cream	50	750
Cointreau	80	1100
Disaronno Amaretto	50	600
Drambuie	80	1100
Kahlua	50	800

# NON - ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

## W A T E R

250ml	Sanpellegrino	25
1000ml	Sanpellegrino	35
250ml	Acqua Panna	25
1000ml	Acqua Panna	35

## S O F T D R I N K S

200ml	Fever Tree Tonic Water	35
200ml	Fever Tree Ginger Ale	35
200ml	Fever Tree Soda Water	35
250ml	Sprite	32
250ml	Fanta	32
250ml	Coca Cola	32
250ml	Coca Cola Light	32
250ml	Fresh Daily Juice	35

# TEAS

## GREEN TEA

Hambin Jasmine Green	40
----------------------	----

## HERBAL INFUSIONS

Hambin Whole Chamomile Flowers	30
Hambin Mint Flower	35
Hambin Lemongrass & Ginger	35
Hambin Chrysanthemum Flower	40

## BLACK TEA

Hambin English Breakfast	35
Hambin Lapsang Souchong	40
Hambin Earl Grey	35
Hambin Lychee & Rose	35
Hambin Hibiscus Wild Rose	35

## OOLONG TEA

Hambin Traditional Oolong	40
Hambin Mango Oolong	35

# COFFEE

Espresso	28
Double Espresso	30
Americano	30
Cortado	32
Espresso Macchiato	32
Cappuccino	32
Flat White	32
Café Latte	32
Hot Chocolate	30